AGENDA
Personnel Subcommittee
of the
Joint Budget Committee

Monday, February 14, 2011
10:00 AM
Room 171, State Capitol
Little Rock, Arkansas

Sen. Michael Lamoureux, Chair Rep. Uvalde Lindsey, Chair

Sen. Jim Luker Rep. Fred Allen

Sen. Cecile Bledsoe Rep. Bobby J. Pierce

Sen. David Wyatt Rep. Bryan B. King

Sen. Larry Teague Rep. Jerry R. Brown

Sen. Linda Chesterfield Rep. Charolette Wagner

Sen. Jonathan Dismang Rep. Andrea Lea

Sen. Gilbert Baker, ex-officio Rep. Robert S. Moore, Jr., ex-officio
Sen. Paul Bookout, ex-officio Rep. Kathy Webb, ex-officio

A. Call to Order.

B. Roll Call

C. Batch Agencies Director
1. HB1080 Veterinary Medical Board Sherry Glover
2. HB1123 Commissioner of State Lands John Thurston
3. HB1152 Information Systems Claire Bailey
4. HB1154 DFA-Racing Commission Ron Oliver
5. HB1191 Claims Commission Norman Hodges
6. HB1274 Treasurer of State Martha Shoffner
7. SB103 Law Enforcement Standards & Training Terry Bolton

D. Agencies to be Presented Director
1. HB1068 State Securities Department Heath Abshure
2. HB1103 Public Service Commission John Bethel
3. HB1108 State Bank Department Candace Franks
4. HB1121 Public Employee Retirement System Gail Stone
5. HB1122 Workforce Services Artee Williams
6. HB1131 Arkansas Development Finance Auth.  Mac Dodson
7. HB1138 DFA-ABC Administration Michael Langley
8. HB1139 Legislative Audit Roger Norman
9. HB1153 DFA-Child Support Enforcement Dan McDonald

10. HB1155 (Amended)Veterans’ Child Welfare Doyle Batey

11. HB1188 Arkansas Crime Information Center Danny Ormand
12. HB1189 DFA-Revenue Services Mike Munns

13. HB1193 Education-School for the Deaf Mike Phillips
14. HB1198 Education-Educational Television Cmsn. Allen Weatherly

Notice: Silence your cell phones. Keep your personal conversations to a minimum. Observe restrictions
designating areas as "*‘Members and Staff Only"



15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22,
23.
24,
25.
26.
217.

HB1210
HB1226
HB1228
HB1231
HB1261
HB1285
SB101
SB110
SB114
SB133
SB148
SB150
SB192

Education-State Library

State Insurance Department
Emergency Management
DFA-Management Services
Education-School for the Blind
Natural Resources Commission
Science & Technology Authority
Economic Development Cmsn.
State Crime Laboratory

Rural Services

Public Defender Commission
Labor Department

Arkansas Building Authority

E. Other Business

F. Adjournment

Carolyn Ashcraft
Jay Bradford
David Maxwell
Richard Weiss
Jim Hill

Randy Young
John Ahlen
Maria Haley
Kermit Channell
Butch Calhoun
Didi Sallings
James Salkeld
Anne Laidlaw
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